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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 1

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Hunter 13 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Gilbert, Amelia333 1/16/2021 43Shez Skip N Good 2 0 0

Reutter, Lily888 1/16/2021 36Worth A Million 2 0 0

Castro, Adriana550 1/16/2021 23My Zippos Dreamer 1 0 0

Division: 2

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth Hunter 14 - 18

Shows Meetings WCr

Mead, Dasha350 1/16/2021 27Zippity Do Da 2 0 0

Davis, Ally180 1/16/2021 24Dutches Boston Mate 1 0 0

Briones, Hannah70 1/16/2021 22Satchmo Aint Misbehavin' 2 0 0

Bail, Willow20 1/16/2021 18Hes A shy Dancer 1 0 0

Mills, Lauren777 1/16/2021 16Honey B Leaguer 2 0 0

Rowe, KK256 2/8/2020 16Day Dream Believer 1 0 0

Tearle, Madison799 1/31/2021 14Mel 1 0 0

Mull, Elaina387 2/2/2021 8Son of a Bench 1 0 0

Braddon, Bailey18 2/16/2021 2JW Phantom 1 0 0

Division: 3

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Fleming, Heather198 1/6/2021 40Ride N Shine 2 0 4

Nguyen pronounced "WIN210 1/20/2021 24Cardinal Rule 1 0 0

Harrison, Madeline481 2/6/2021 17Hustling For Blackjack 1 0 0

Kane, Melissa522 1/28/2021 12Hamdsome Hansford 1 0 0

Fennell, Sami783 2/1/2021 4Lopin on Bits of Gold 1 0 0

Johns, Angel409 1/1/2021 3Tamis Morning Grace 2 0 0

Division: 4

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Womack, Emma543 1/6/2021 39What A Hot Hand 2 0 3

Ward, Amie200 1/16/2021 26Moonlight N Lace 2 0 0

Alexander, Annabelle30 1/16/2021 24JDG Whoz on First 2 0 0

Maller, Sienna555 1/16/2021 18Zippity Do Da 2 0 0

VanHorn, Olivia150 1/16/2021 12Honey B Leaguer 1 0 0

Sauro, Serafina220 1/16/2021 11Dutches Darling 1 0 0

Veltman, Sophie222 1/16/2021 11Dutches Boston Mate 1 0 0

Dowis, Madison622 1/20/2021 10Dressed On Impulse 1 0 0

Almond, Pamela545 1/1/2021 6Eyed B Flashy Jack 0 0 0

Wisenbaker, Emma909 1/16/2021 6My Zippos Dreamer 1 0 0

Fedder, Jacklyn513 1/22/2021 3Rocky 1 0 0
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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 5

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Bray, Julia40 1/16/2021 38Shez Skip N Good 2 0 0

Paige, Hailey250 1/16/2021 27Final Deed 2 0 0

Madere, Jamie300 1/16/2021 18JDG Whoz on First 1 0 0

Spangle, Christine11 1/16/2021 15Hes A Shy Dancer 1 0 0

Joninas, Ava100 1/16/2021 11Moonlight N Lace 1 0 0

Fennell, Sami783 2/1/2021 9Lopin on Bits of Gold 1 0 0

Tearle, Madison799 1/31/2021 6Mel 1 0 0

Womack, Emma543 1/6/2021 5What A Hot Hand 2 0 3

Division: 7

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Youth 14 - 18 Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Tearle, Madison799 1/31/2021 21Mel 1 0 0

Rowe, KK256 2/8/2020 20Day Dream Believer 1 0 0

Mull, Elaina387 2/2/2021 19Son of a Bench 1 0 0

Williams, Sarah90 1/16/2021 6Satchmo Aint Misbehavin' 1 0 0

Division: 8

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Fleming, Heather198 1/6/2021 40Ride N Shine 2 0 4

Nguyen pronounced "WIN210 1/20/2021 24Cardinal Rule 1 0 0

Kane, Melissa522 1/28/2021 14Hamdsome Hansford 1 0 0

Harrison, Madeline481 2/6/2021 9Hustling For Blackjack 1 0 0

Fennell, Sami783 2/1/2021 5Lopin on Bits of Gold 1 0 0

Moody, Pam952 2/4/2021 1Cherokee Rose 1 0 0

Division: 9

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Womack, Emma543 1/6/2021 47What A Hot Hand 2 0 3

Appenfelder, Kayley755 1/16/2021 38My Zippos Dreamer 2 0 2

Bajwa, Gurnaz60 1/16/2021 18Dutches Darling 1 0 0

Veltman, Sophie222 1/16/2021 17Dutches Boston Mate 1 0 0

Dowis, Madison622 1/20/2021 10Dressed On Impulse 1 0 0

Williams, Sarah90 1/16/2021 4Satchmo Aint Misbehavin' 1 0 0

Division: 10

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Melo, Melina120 1/16/2021 45Shez Skip N Good 2 0 0

Tate, Mackenna420 1/16/2021 45Hes A Shy Dancer 2 0 0

Fennell, Sami783 2/1/2021 10Lopin on Bits of Gold 1 0 0

Tearle, Madison799 1/31/2021 5Mel 1 0 0
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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 11

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner English

Shows Meetings WCr

Baird, Haley450 2/6/2021 41Dressed On Impulse 2 0 0

Gladstone, Emily470 1/16/2021 39My Zippos Dreamer 2 0 0

Henderson, Lauren629 2/6/2021 31Tinker Toy 2 0 0

Curtis, Katelyn260 1/16/2021 14Dutches Darling 1 0 0

Roland, Brynn500 1/16/2021 12Worth A Million 1 0 0

Johns, River216 1/1/2021 6Zanes Madrid Amir 2 0 0

Division: 12

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Baird, Haley450 2/6/2021 46Dressed On Impulse 2 0 0

Holland, Cora80 1/16/2021 21Satchmo Aint Misbehavin' 1 0 0

Kruger, Kaitlyn444 1/16/2021 21Worth A Million 1 0 0

Division: 13

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Ranch Horse

Shows Meetings WCr

Moody, Pam952 2/4/2021 12Cherokee Rose 1 0 0

Melo, Melina120 1/16/2021 5Shez Skip N Good 2 0 0

Division: 20

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Adult Beginner 18 & Over

Shows Meetings WCr

Barnum, Jaclyn101 2/6/2021 32Hollywood Diamond 2 0 0

Dumas, Lindsay175 2/6/2021 18Southern Sweetheart 1 0 0

Division: 21

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner On The Flat, 11 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Mason, Shelby414 2/6/2021 28Taraka 2 0 0

Day, Teagan351 2/6/2021 21Avallach's Irish Alex 2 0 0

Palmeri, Ava76 2/6/2021 14Winsome Ona Princess 1 0 0

Bartlett, Cara626 2/3/2021 11Candy Land 1 0 0

Baller, Shea452 2/22/2020 8Leo King of Hearts 0 0 0

Shelnutt, Eliana22 2/20/2021 6Supre 1 0 0

Wentworth, Tessa308 2/20/2021 6My True Love 1 0 0

Church, Emma573 2/6/2021 5Into the Mystic 1 0 0

Smith, Evelyn812 2/20/2021 2it’s a Harley 1 0 0
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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 22

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse/Rider Walk/Trot Crossrails

Shows Meetings WCr

Kallam, Kaylee352 2/6/2021 24Kalubet 2 0 0

Jacobs, Anja497 1/6/2021 10Vasco 1 0 0

Shelnutt, Eliana22 2/20/2021 10Supre 1 0 0

Baller, Shea452 2/22/2020 5Leo King of Hearts 0 0 0

Bartlett, Cara626 2/3/2021 1Candy Land 1 0 0

Division: 23

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Crossrails, 11 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Mason, Shelby414 2/6/2021 25Taraka 2 0 0

Day, Teagan351 2/6/2021 17Avallach's Irish Alex 2 0 0

Church, Emma573 2/6/2021 12Into the Mystic 1 0 0

Smith, Evelyn812 2/20/2021 9it’s a Harley 1 0 0

Wentworth, Tessa308 2/20/2021 7My True Love 1 0 0

Palmeri, Ava76 2/6/2021 6Winsome Ona Princess 1 0 0

Shelnutt, Eliana22 2/20/2021 2Supre 1 0 0

Division: 24

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner on the Flat, 12-17

Shows Meetings WCr

Pisano, Ava110 2/6/2021 33Insider Trading 2 0 0

Murphree, Lexie453 1/13/2021 17Hesa Tuff Imperssion 2 0 0

Womack, Emma543 1/6/2021 3What A Hot Hand 2 0 3

Division: 25

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Beginner Crossrails, 12-17

Shows Meetings WCr

Murphree, Lexie453 1/13/2021 32Hesa Tuff Imperssion 2 0 0

Davidson, Annalee203 2/8/2020 6Yogi 0 0 0

Division: 26

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter 18", 17 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Pisano, Ava110 2/6/2021 33Insider Trading 2 0 0

Sargent, London224 1/28/2021 14Lucky Lollipop 1 0 0

Division: 27

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Hunter 18"

Shows Meetings WCr

Barnum, Jaclyn101 2/6/2021 25Hollywood Diamond 2 0 0

Couch, Adelae1 1/7/2021 15Cool Fancy Rayne 1 0 0

Butler, Macayla161 2/6/2021 9Jay (300030527) 2 0 0

Sloan, Patty257 1/17/2021 7Fudgesicle Fantasia 1 0 0
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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 28

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Mini Hunter 18"

Shows Meetings WCr

Butler, Macayla51 2/6/2021 17Zack Attack 2 0 0

Couch, Adelae1 1/7/2021 16Cool Fancy Rayne 1 0 0

Sargent, London224 1/28/2021 16Lucky Lollipop 1 0 0

Division: 31

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse/Rider

Shows Meetings WCr

Couch, Adelae1 1/7/2021 14Cool Fancy Rayne 1 0 0

Jacobs, Anja705 1/6/2021 14La Zaina 1 0 0

Dumas, Lindsay175 2/6/2021 12Southern Sweetheart 1 0 0

Jacobs, Anja497 1/6/2021 7Vasco 1 0 0

Division: 32

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Schooling Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Maddox, Emma17 2/8/2020 29Who Knew 2 0 0

Dunson, Catherine456 2/6/2021 19Dustin' Off My Boots 2 0 0

Lewis, Addison441 2/6/2021 13Quintenders Dream 2 0 2

Vetter, Delaney125 2/6/2021 13Dublin 2 0 0

Sayen, Alex128 2/6/2021 12Rendezous 1 0 0

Kallam, Kaylee352 2/6/2021 11Kalubet 2 0 0

Myers, Baylis506 2/20/2021 7North Star Polaris 1 0 0

Angel, Kansas582 1/29/2021 4Blue Parrot (300030660) 1 0 0

Lawrence, Taylor353 2/6/2021 4High Life 1 0 0

Division: 33

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Short Stirrup

Shows Meetings WCr

Dilda, Carly374 2/6/2021 31Torah 2 0 0

Klacynski, Audrey171 2/6/2021 29Cinnamon 2 0 0

Scanlan, Coraline523 1/6/2021 18Polly Pocket 2 0 0

Division: 34

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Intermediate Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Lawrence, Taylor113 2/6/2021 18Bohemian 1 0 0

Division: 35

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Long Stirrup

Shows Meetings WCr

Johnson, Kirian121 2/5/2021 34Living The Dream 2 0 0

Thomson, Susanne176 1/6/2021 22Golden Archer 2 0 0

Lewis, Addison441 2/6/2021 13Quintenders Dream 2 0 2
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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 36

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Kallam, Kaylee352 2/6/2021 23Kalubet 2 0 0

Donovan, Kyleigh102 2/6/2021 18Limeaux 1 0 0

Donovan, Brenna221 2/6/2021 11Reynard 1 0 0

Lawrence, Taylor113 2/6/2021 10Bohemian 1 0 0

Division: 37

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2' Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Dunson, Catherine456 2/6/2021 30Dustin' Off My Boots 2 0 0

Bond, Tristan558 2/6/2021 16Have No Worries 2 0 0

Angel, Kansas582 1/29/2021 5Blue Parrot (300030660) 1 0 0

Division: 38

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2'3" Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Robins, Faith299 2/6/2021 32Sweet Disaster 2 0 0

Donnelly, Bailey132 2/3/2021 28Checkmate 2 0 0

Donnelly, Alyssa443 2/3/2021 24Captain America 2 0 0

Angel, Kansas582 1/29/2021 2Blue Parrot (300030660) 1 0 0

Division: 39

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

2'6" Jumper

Shows Meetings WCr

Cloud, Ansley501 2/6/2021 30Strawberry Smoothie 2 0 0

Donnelly, Alyssa443 2/3/2021 25Captain America 2 0 0

Robins, Faith299 2/6/2021 24Sweet Disaster 2 0 0

Donnelly, Bailey132 2/3/2021 11Checkmate 2 0 0

Bond, Kelly254 2/6/2021 9Palmas Del Mar (300030502) 1 0 0

Division: 41

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Working Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Donovan, Kyleigh102 2/6/2021 16Limeaux 1 0 0

Donovan, Brenna221 2/6/2021 10Reynard 1 0 0

Schmidt, Alana109 1/17/2021 10No Regrets (300030476) 1 0 0

Cloud, Ansley501 2/6/2021 9Strawberry Smoothie 2 0 0

Division: 50

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Small Fry Weaving / Exceptional Unassisted Weavin

g

Shows Meetings WCr

Rose, Jaxson560 1/28/2021 18Scooby Doo 1 0 0

Division: 52

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Teen Weaving, 14-18

Shows Meetings WCr

Ackerman, Taylor594 2/4/2021 18Ruby Slippers 1 0 0
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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 54

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Small Fry Weaving / Exceptional Unassisted Barrels

Shows Meetings WCr

Rose, Jaxson560 1/28/2021 18Scooby Doo 1 0 0

Division: 56

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Teen Barrels, 14-18

Shows Meetings WCr

Ackerman, Taylor594 2/4/2021 18Ruby Slippers 1 0 0

Division: 901

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Hunter

Shows Meetings WCr

Fedder, Jacklyn513 1/22/2021 10Rocky 1 0 0

Johns, Angel409 1/1/2021 5Tamis Morning Grace 2 0 0

Division: 902

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Hunter 13 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Womack, Emma543 1/6/2021 24What A Hot Hand 2 0 3

Alexander, Annabelle30 1/16/2021 11JDG Whoz on First 2 0 0

Ward, Amie200 1/16/2021 11Moonlight N Lace 2 0 0

Sauro, Serafina220 1/16/2021 8Dutches Darling 1 0 0

Veltman, Sophie222 1/16/2021 8Dutches Boston Mate 1 0 0

Maller, Sienna555 1/16/2021 7Zippity Do Da 2 0 0

Dowis, Madison622 1/20/2021 6Dressed On Impulse 1 0 0

VanHorn, Olivia150 1/16/2021 4Honey B Leaguer 1 0 0

Wisenbaker, Emma909 1/16/2021 4My Zippos Dreamer 1 0 0

Division: 903

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Hunter Hack

Shows Meetings WCr

Mills, Lauren777 1/16/2021 21Honey B Leaguer 2 0 0

Mead, Dasha350 1/16/2021 17Zippity Do Da 2 0 0

Paige, Hailey250 1/16/2021 14Final Deed 2 0 0

Gilbert, Amelia333 1/16/2021 12Shez Skip N Good 2 0 0

Tate, Mackenna420 1/16/2021 11Hes A Shy Dancer 2 0 0

Gladstone, Emily470 1/16/2021 3My Zippos Dreamer 2 0 0

Joninas, Ava100 1/16/2021 2Moonlight N Lace 1 0 0

Briones, Hannah70 1/16/2021 1Satchmo Aint Misbehavin' 2 0 0

Division: 905

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Mare Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Johns, Angel409 1/1/2021 6Tamis Morning Grace 2 0 0
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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 906

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Gelding Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Womack, Emma543 1/6/2021 12What A Hot Hand 2 0 3

Fleming, Heather198 1/6/2021 8Ride N Shine 2 0 4

Baird, Haley450 2/6/2021 6Dressed On Impulse 2 0 0

Kane, Melissa522 1/28/2021 5Hamdsome Hansford 1 0 0

Harrison, Madeline481 2/6/2021 4Hustling For Blackjack 1 0 0

Mull, Elaina387 2/2/2021 1Son of a Bench 1 0 0

Division: 907

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Color Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Fleming, Heather198 1/6/2021 6Ride N Shine 2 0 4

Harrison, Madeline481 2/6/2021 6Hustling For Blackjack 1 0 0

Mull, Elaina387 2/2/2021 5Son of a Bench 1 0 0

Division: 908

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Lead Line

Shows Meetings WCr

Bond, Corian2 2/6/2021 12Hakuna Matata 2 0 0

Hunsburger, Adeline307 2/6/2021 6Into the Mystic 1 0 0

Johns, River216 1/1/2021 6Zanes Madrid Amir 2 0 0

Kane, Donovan67 1/28/2021 6Dressed on Impulse 1 0 0

Lee, Isabelle4 1/1/2021 6Scooby Doo 0 0 0

Division: 909

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Green Horse Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Fedder, Jacklyn513 1/22/2021 11Rocky 1 0 0

Kane, Melissa522 1/28/2021 11Hamdsome Hansford 1 0 0

Division: 910

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Novice Western 13 & Under

Shows Meetings WCr

Womack, Emma543 1/6/2021 23What A Hot Hand 2 0 3

Appenfelder, Kayley755 1/16/2021 17My Zippos Dreamer 2 0 2

Dowis, Madison622 1/20/2021 9Dressed On Impulse 1 0 0

Bajwa, Gurnaz60 1/16/2021 8Dutches Darling 1 0 0

Division: 913

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Western Riding

Shows Meetings WCr

Tate, Mackenna420 1/16/2021 6Hes A Shy Dancer 2 0 0
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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 914

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse English

Shows Meetings WCr

Braddon, Bailey252 2/16/2021 12Smithsonian 1 0 0

Johns, Angel409 1/1/2021 12Tamis Morning Grace 2 0 0

Braddon, Linda402 2/16/2021 9SPR Second Chance 1 0 0

Braddon, Drake579 2/16/2021 5TDM Steel the Moment 1 0 0

Division: 915

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse Halter

Shows Meetings WCr

Braddon, Drake579 2/16/2021 6TDM Steel the Moment 1 0 0

Johns, Angel409 1/1/2021 6Tamis Morning Grace 2 0 0

Johns, River216 1/1/2021 5Zanes Madrid Amir 2 0 0

Division: 916

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Open Non-Stock Horse Western

Shows Meetings WCr

Braddon, Linda451 2/16/2021 11Mizz Ou Lala 1 0 0

Division: 921

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

RHSC Jr. / Am. Equitation on the Flat

Shows Meetings WCr

Thomson, Susanne176 1/6/2021 12Golden Archer 2 0 0

Dunson, Catherine456 2/6/2021 6Dustin' Off My Boots 2 0 0

Division: 922

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Hunter Hack

Shows Meetings WCr

Maddox, Emma17 2/8/2020 10Who Knew 2 0 0

Vetter, Delaney125 2/6/2021 6Dublin 2 0 0

Lewis, Addison441 2/6/2021 5Quintenders Dream 2 0 2

Dunson, Catherine456 2/6/2021 3Dustin' Off My Boots 2 0 0

Sayen, Alex128 2/6/2021 3Rendezous 1 0 0

Lawrence, Taylor353 2/6/2021 2High Life 1 0 0

Division: 923

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Short Stirrup Equitation

Shows Meetings WCr

Klacynski, Audrey171 2/6/2021 20Cinnamon 2 0 0

Dilda, Carly374 2/6/2021 19Torah 2 0 0

Scanlan, Coraline523 1/6/2021 19Polly Pocket 2 0 0

Division: 924

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Long Stirrup Equitation

Shows Meetings WCr

Johnson, Kirian121 2/5/2021 22Living The Dream 2 0 0

Thomson, Susanne176 1/6/2021 14Golden Archer 2 0 0

Lewis, Addison441 2/6/2021 5Quintenders Dream 2 0 2
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RHSC 2021 POINTS STANDINGS BY DIVISION

Division: 925

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Chris Elliott Medal

Shows Meetings WCr

Donnelly, Bailey132 2/3/2021 7Checkmate 2 0 0

Cloud, Ansley501 2/6/2021 6Strawberry Smoothie 2 0 0

Donnelly, Alyssa443 2/3/2021 6Captain America 2 0 0

Donovan, Kyleigh102 2/6/2021 4Limeaux 1 0 0

Robins, Faith299 2/6/2021 2Sweet Disaster 2 0 0

Division: 930

Rider Club Date Total PointsNumber Horse's Name

Chris Elliott Jr. Medal 2'

Shows Meetings WCr

Dilda, Carly374 2/6/2021 10Torah 2 0 0

Butler, Macayla51 2/6/2021 6Zack Attack 2 0 0

Sargent, London224 1/28/2021 4Lucky Lollipop 1 0 0

Scanlan, Coraline523 1/6/2021 4Polly Pocket 2 0 0

Page 10 of 10


